1
0.2 mm Pitch, 0.9 mm above the board,  Flexible Printed Circuit ZIF Connectors
FH43B Series
2010.9
■Features
1. Low-profile, small PCB mounting area
Board footprint: Reduced approximately 45%
Weight: Reduced approximately 55%

Gold plated ---------
Metalfittings Pure tin reflow plated ---------
■Ordering information
FH 43B − 51S − 0.2 SHW (10)
1 2 3 4 5 6
5	Termination type :
SHW…SMT horizontal staggered row mount type
6	Plating specifications
 (10)…Gold plating with nickel barrier
1	Series name : FH
2	Series No.: 43B
3	Number of positions : 21to81
4	Contact pitch : 0.2mm
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
3
FH43B Series●0.2 mm Pitch, 0.9 mm above the board,  Flexible Printed Circuit ZIF Connectors
■Connector Dimensions
� Unit : mm
Part Number CL No. Number of contacts A B C D E
FH43B-21S-0.2SHW(10) ----- 21 5.8 3.6 4 4.53 5.29
FH43B-25S-0.2SHW(10) ----- 25 6.6 4.4 4.8 5.33 6.09
FH43B-31S-0.2SHW(10) ----- 31 7.8 5.6 6 6.53 7.29
FH43B-35S-0.2SHW(10) 0580-2803-5-10 35 8.6 6.4 6.8 7.33 8.09
FH43B-41S-0.2SHW(10) ----- 41 9.8 7.6 8 8.53 9.29
FH43B-45S-0.2SHW(10) ----- 45 10.6 8.4 8.8 9.33 10.09
FH43B-51S-0.2SHW(10) 0580-2806-3-10 51 11.8 9.6 10 10.53 11.29
FH43B-61S-0.2SHW(10) 0580-2805-0-10 61 13.8 11.6 12 12.53 13.29
FH43B-71S-0.2SHW(10) 0580-2807-6-10 71 15.8 13.6 14 14.53 15.29
FH43B-81S-0.2SHW(10) ----- 81 17.8 15.6 16 16.53 17.29
Note1.  Tape and reel packaging (5,000 pieces/reel).
	  Order by number of reels.
R
(2